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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Zhihao Wang
Remi Kuramoto
lori Terayama
Masaru Kusakabe
Maki Shikano
Tingyue Sun

Riku lwasaki
Satoru Mogi

Kenji Yoshimura
Sayaka Yara
Hideaki Takahashi
Aya Kojima

Yohei Ito

Kazuo Fukagawa
Sarah Menhard
Taku Ohwaki
Kazuki Shigeta
Hiroki Matsuo
Nana Tajima
Kaito Makimoto
Hirokazu Sano
Kaki Takebayashi
Kayo Mogi

Shogo Ishida
Takashi Netsuka
Shundai Yamamoto
Yoshiyuki Tanaka
Akemi Noguchi
Takashi Arai
Eiichi Fujihira
Yuei Ishii
Takayoshi Tashiro
Haruaki Taguchi
Yuka Shigeji
Mami Hareyama
Koichiro Shimizu
Megumi Yamamoto
Yuko Ideta

Yui Kawakami
Miki Hanaoka

Kai Yokobori

Ryo Ooigawa
Takeshi Tanaka
Yusaku Okahara
Maki Takeuchi
Shinji Morita
Junya Toeda
Hitomi Nakamura

Member #

16819
16041
16350
06329
07466
16031
16821
09395
16679
10013
08245
09106
06160
00807
16045
16820
11625
16550
13432
16143
11455
13026
12721
10070
06326
16827
16552
12060
11943
16826
16551
15536
05795
08578
15548
00928
07463
09989
16824
16822
13433
12464
12950
16828
09315
09854
16823
16825
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Points
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137
150
92
105
77
154
51
112
37
60
107
105
81
67
89
110
76
54
116
62
82
51
91
70
58
86
105
76
47
84
54
79
60
101
67
50
65
40
48
62
77
37
59
57
17
61
17
17

Points
Per
Match
17.13
15.00
13.14
13.13
12.83
12.83
12.75
12.44
12.33
12.00
11.89
11.67
11.57
11.17
11.13
11.00
10.86
10.80
10.55
10.33
10.25
10.20
10.11
10.00
9.67
9.56
9.55
9.50
9.40
9.33
9.00
8.78
8.57
8.42
8.38
8.33
8.13
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.70
7.40
7.38
713
5.67
5.08
4.25
4.25

% of
Avail
Points Place

85.6 % 1
75.0 % 2
65.7 % 3
65.6 % 4
64.2 % 5
64.2 % 5
63.8 % 7
62.2 % 8
61.7 % 9
60.0 % 10
59.4 % "
58.3 % 12
57.9 % 13
55.8 % 14
55.6 % 15
55.0 % 16
54.3 % 17
54.0 % 18
52.7 % 19
51.7 % 20
51.3 % 21
51.0 % 22
50.6 % 23
50.0 % 24
48.3 % 25
47.8 % 26
47.7 % 27
475 % 28
47.0 % 29
46.7 % 30
45.0 % 31
439 % 32
429 % 33
421 % 34
419 % 35
417 % 36
40.6 % 37
40.0 % 38
40.0 % 38
38.8 % 40
38.5 % 41
37.0 % 42
36.9 % 43
35.6 % 44
28.3 % 45
25.4 % 46
21.3 % 47
21.3 % 47
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